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0
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2
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0

0

2 0
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1

2 0 0
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2 1

21-7
21-10

10-21
10-21

諌 山 桃 子
吉 長 紫 月

(有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

8-21
16-21

21-12
21-7

田 中 愛
後 藤 亜 琥
4

8

6年生女子ダブルス（6GD)

21-9
21-14

三決

( 光 岡 )

21-13
21-10

三決

4年生女以下子ダブルス（4GD)

信 岡 李
蒲 生 咲 菜

１２

１１

佐 藤 唯 愛
小 野 琴 美

横 澤 蒼 依
坂 本 倖 愛

(三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7

( 有 田 )

18-21
21-14
16-21

21-10
21-11

5年生女子ダブルス（5GD)

梅 野 泉
中 嶋 歩

坂 本 蒼 空
欅 尾 陽 菜

21-2
21-4

15-21
8-21

( 咸 宜 )

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )

21-15
21-13

9

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )

( 若 宮 )

( 光 岡 )

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )

23-21
12-21
21-10

8-21
6-21

( 若 宮 )

16-21
14-21

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )

21-6
21-5

10-21
7-21

21-8
21-12

6

棄権

三決

１０

21-9
21-16

小 幡 瑠 香
中 園 ゆ い

21-14
18-21
21-17

１３

( 有 田 )

( 三 芳 )

松 尾 夏 帆
新 川 愛 葉

21-11
21-19

８

９

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )
坂 本 咲 空
河 津 恋 華

( 光 岡 )
後 藤 志 優
武 石 悠 華 里

1

(五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21-11
21-14

横 澤 蒼 依
坂 本 倖 愛

( 五 和 )
小 倉 茉 里 香
宮 崎 舞 桜

1

2

6

森 山 葉 叶
長谷部 優亜

( 光 岡 )

12-21
16-21

(ＯＮＯｼﾞｭﾆｱ)　

15-21
15-21

高 瀬 咲 希
小 袋 吏 緒

信 岡 李
蒲 生 咲 菜

草 野 詩 月
栗 山 樹 梨

( 若 宮 )

( 有 田 )

( 光 岡 )

金 﨑 心 花
長 谷 部 心

7

5

3

2

4

2

1

田 中 愛
後 藤 亜 琥

(光岡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

諌 山 桃 子
吉 長 紫 月

梶 原 あ い ら
江 藤 紫 乃
3

( 若 宮 )

酒 井 柚 那
宮 崎 華 和

桑 鶴 莉 々
松 原 稟 華

佐 藤 希 実
金 﨑 心 音

( Ｏ Ｎ Ｏ )

後 藤 ゆ め
後 藤 梨 花

( 咸 宜 )

髙 倉 綾 乃
松 原 杏 奈

佐 藤 希 実
金 﨑 心 音

手 嶋 颯 葵
川 述 由 衣

３

( 有 田 )

(若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

5

坂 東 悠 風
田 上 み な み

( 若 宮 )

泉 留 花
冷 川 結 咲

( 三 芳 )

21-23
21-19
21-12

21-15
21-13

21-7
21-13

４

５

森 山 葉 叶
長谷部 優亜

( 五 和 )

中 山 陽 葵
毛 利 夢 愛

赤 星 彩 和
後 藤 祐 奈

( 光 岡 )


